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
$18,500 —

$1000 DOWN
Bears investigation — NOW.

INVESTMENTS

10 UNITS — Deluxe . . . open
for trade, Terms. #253P,

2 ON A LOT—View of ocean.
91der but excellent condition.

DUPLEX — 2 Bdrm. Family
room and 2 Bdrm. Fine equity
builder. #257P.

SHOPPING CENTER — 6
stores. New and in tremendous
location. #352P.

VACANT LOT — R-1 for only
$5050. Speculator's dream.
#353P,

COMMERCIAL BLDG. plus
separate home on major blvd.
$22,500. See #362P.

VACANT LOT — R:2 for
$10,500 with ‘terms. Potential
plus, #372-P.

4 DELUXE UNITS — 3+FR—
plus rentals. Fabulous set up
for home and income, #375P.

9 UNITS — 3 years young —
trade your equity — low va-
cancies. #378P.

° 40 ELEGANT UNITS putting
g with geante e vichen Sl 8UDA bath, everyhing.
with built ins, and huge break- 2 :

fast room. Newly redecorated,
just move in. Pay like rent on
our #329P,

tion. All 2 bedrooms. 3

A DREAM rented. #152P.

AY 6 SEPARATE COTTAGES. Al- £

HIDEAWAY ways in demand. No vacancy 1‘;;
With provincial charm makes  Problem. #166P. i
this alluring large rear den, o
eye thrilling. Ideal entertain- SALES PERSONNEL .
ment room decorated with Fredericks Realty now has 3 [ !
paneling with colorful planter npeninll for experienced or i
as decor. 3 2 full enced sales personnel. [ ||
e colorful kitchen, Joln a fessional or; lnln H
carpets, dnpes and location. tion. Call FA. 0-2222 o
See our #310P. appointment, !
1
|
1

N

3.8 ACRES — M-2—Convales-
cent home site. Corner of ma-
jor blvd, Terms. #149P,

11 UNITS — Excellent condi-
. Always

HAWTHORNE

13821 INGLEWOOD AVE.

VA Approved Broker
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REAL ESTATE — 834-5207

LOCATION—2201h St., between Main & Figueroa
25%11 tzﬁ%rzm (2 Blocks South of Carson) ﬁéh‘i '.',“,.,‘.';"""g‘ rosace;
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Furnished Home
Bedroon: exceptionally
clean. New 'ull( carpets.
Drive by 18430 Kingsdale. Call
"ﬂe:m inside, Owner wants

a2

CRV $20,000

2 & family room. Nlec
."‘i‘,'va“e"."uﬁ' " D"-:?ei
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20290 Western, Torrance
320-3076
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VA Appraised
Only $93 Per Month
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o P"‘a"lot
extras, Close to uhool;
. Located th

% WILMINGTON
DnTwn. Wilm, Areo

% Bedroom, 1 th, P
174 imbcka to school. #308. ‘
West Wllmmgton 3

Itchen ”

wull nul “
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umln;y -t'::mmk Man,

W
fioors,
No Down GI shopping, Located

on ll ey, #3432,
?m om. Wil e
n Il‘lth improved 5
own lo 6.1 1mme: e g M

0 »
dlae MIW Business
Hawthome Ared | mni & e ok
M 1 ml“%l L
close l?m‘la-:.ﬁ oﬂtr 342, i
!Tﬁn per mo. ), full
m&%ﬁﬁ& ¥
6416 West Blvd., LA. | 22303 S. Marine, Wilm:
PL 3-4211 830.0530

REALTOR 3 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU:"

$8,550 Full Price

lmm do'n - onl 1 per
i B
mmmmndud A real

fixer up)

$10,000 — 3 Bdrm.
A S
o, inrd: floors, carpet-
ing, needs  paint.  Hurry-
Huiry!

$I3 995 — 3 Bdrm.

jown, Completely rede-
wll!ed Fenced yard. Corner
lot. h;l):mm Gardenn no!lh

$13, 500— 4 Bdrm.

60x280'lot — Detached doubln
‘nrua nlu kitehen, CI
schools and park.
n !n Oregon, Must ull moo

READY REALTY
227 W, CARSON, TORRANCE
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

3 BDRM.
50x150 LOT
Full Price $18, 950

‘This lovely home ln-mr-
B S
lots of tile, service d

rear. Vacant—must

.Nu-WAY Realty

38 W Carson, Torrance

$395 DOWN

CONNIE TAYLOR
REALTOR

LARGE AND LOVELY
(SOUTH TORRANCE)
This 4 bedroom, 2 bath home has all you could
ask for in luxury living. Beautiful cabinets, all elec-
tric kitchen, best carpeting and drapes, fireplace,
beautiful landscaping and much more. Best of all
no loans to place. Call 327-0924.

READY FOR SCHOOL?
(FAST POSSESSION)
Excellent North Torrance location, 3 bedrooms,
family room, 1% baths, fireplace, built-ins, etc.
Handy to Freeways, schools and shopping center.
Only $2695 down. See this one foday . . . Call
327-0924,

ST, CATHERINE’S PARISH i

(NEAR NORTH HIGH) .
3 large bedrooms, 2 baths, dining room, fireplace,
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